
 

 

 

Calendar Highlights for 2019­2020/תשע׳׳ט­תש׳׳פ 
 
Monday, August 26, 2019 - First Day of School 
 
Monday, September 2, 2019 -  No School  - Labor Day 
 
Thursday, September 26, 2019 -  Early Dismissal  - Fall Conferences  
Friday, September 27, 2019 -  No School  - Fall Conferences 
 
Monday, September 30, 2019 and Tuesday, October 1, 2019 -  No School  -  Rosh Hashana / 
 ראש השנה
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 -  Early Dismissal  -  Erev Yom Kipur /ערב יום כיפור 
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 -  No School  -  Yom Kipur /יום כיפור 
 
Monday, October 14, 2019 and Tuesday, October 15, 2019 -  No School  -  Sukot /סוכות 
 
Monday, October 21, 2019 and Tuesday, October 22, 2019 -  No School  -  Shmini Atzeret /שמיני עצרת 
and  Sim h at Torah /שמחת תורה 
 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 through Friday, November 29, 2019 -  No School  - Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 2, 2019 -  No School  - Teacher Professional Day*  
 
Monday, December 23, 2019 through Friday, January 3, 2020 -  No School  - Winter Break  
 
Monday, February 10, 2020 through Friday, February 14, 2020 -  No School  - Mid-Winter Break 
Monday, February 17, 2020 -  No School  - Teacher Professional Day*  
 
Thursday, March 12, 2020 -  Early Dismissal  - Spring Conferences  
Friday, March 13, 2020 -  No School  - Spring Conferences  
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2020 through Friday April 17, 2020 -  No School  -  Peisa h /פסח Break 
 
Monday, May 25, 2020 -  No School  - Memorial Day 
 
Friday, May 29, 2020 -  No School  -  Shavu’ot /שבועות 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 -  Early Dismissal  - Last Day of School   

*Due to the way holidays and breaks fall this year, we have chosen to schedule only 2 Teacher Professional days, one after 
Thanksgiving and the other after Mid-Winter Break.  



 

 

 
School’s Out Program Dates for 2019­2020/תש׳׳פ­תשע׳׳ט 

 
Thursday, September 26, 2019 - Fall Conferences - Half Day 
Friday, September 27, 2019 - Fall Conferences 
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 -  Erev Yom Kipur /ערב יום כיפור - Half Day 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 - Second Day  Sukot /סוכות 
 
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 -  Sim h at Torah /שמחת תורה 
 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 - Pre-Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 2, 2019 - Teacher Professional Day  
 
Monday, December 23, 2019 through Friday, January 3, 2020 - Winter Break  
 
Monday, February 10, 2020 through Friday, February 14, 2020 - Mid-Winter Break 
Monday, February 17, 2020 - Teacher Professional Day  
 
Thursday, March 12, 2020 - Spring Conferences - Half Day 
Friday, March 13, 2020 - Spring Conferences  
 
Peisah /פסח Break* 

● Wednesday, April 8, 2020 -  Erev   Peisa h /ערב פסח  
● Friday, April 10, 2020 - Second Day  Peisa h /פסח 
● Monday, April 13, 2020 - Fifth Day  Peisa h /פסח 
● Tuesday, April 14, 2020 - Sixth Day  Peisa h /פסח 
● Thursday, April 16, 2020 - Eighth Day  Peisa h /פסח 
● Friday, April 17, 2020 -  Peisa h /פסח Break 

 
*Please note there are  no  School’s Out Programs on: 

○ Thursday, April 7, 2020 - 1st day of  Peisa h /פסח  
○ Wednesday, April 15 - 7th Day of  Peisa h /פסח  

 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 - Last Day of School - Half Day 
 

 


